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Debbie McKinley 
VP, HR U.S. Stores

& International Operations
(404) 536-6076

Casey Richter
VP, U.S. Stores & Operations Finance 

(770) 384-4217

Pete Capel
VP, Field Merchandising

(770) 384-2242

Haydn Chilcott • Division President, Western
(770) 384-4095

Kelly Mayhall • Division President, Southern
(770) 384-3507

Crystal Hanlon • Division President, Northern
(770) 384-4168

Shawn Blankenship

Donny Sanchez

Steve Knott

Scott Jacobson

Jabarr Bean

(206) 574-3507 

(480) 517-7890

(925) 241-3200

(714) 940-3502

(714) 940-3657

Tony Lemma

Scott Sweeney

Dave Musen

Jason Arigoni

Ro Rodriguez

Jennifer Hardy

Heather Houle 

Paul Deveno

(630) 635-9603

(763) 367-3900

(724) 934-2033

(781) 830-4432

(732) 926-2893

(732) 926-3693

(734) 855-1329

(443) 425-1603

Dave Rebtoy

Heidi Thompson

Rich Goodrich

BJ Powers

Kari Wallace

Santiago Bernardez

(972) 987-1710

(704) 501-2585

(770) 384-5216

(713) 830-1494

(813) 806-3178

(561) 742-1565
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Adam Skwarlo, Regional Manager
askwarlo@squaretrade.com

Supports Central and Northern Plains

630-234-0560

Josh Burns, Senior Manager
jburns@squaretrade.com

Supports all regions in the Northern Division

484-571-5458

Jason McCarthy, Regional Manager
jmccarthy@squaretrade.com

Supports Ohio Valley and NJ Metro

585-355-2771

Courtney Dorian, Regional Manager
codorian@squaretrade.com

Supports NY Metro and New England

973-960-1698

Trevor Hodges, Regional Manager
trevor@squaretrade.com

Supports Midwest and Mid Atlantic

480-227-2186

Andrea Bobo, Regional Manager
abobo@squaretrade.com

Supports Midsouth and South Atlantic

469-667-0175

Cindy Rivera, Regional Manager
crivera@squaretrade.com

Supports Puerto Rico

787-510-0419

Laura Long, Regional Manager
lalong@squaretrade.com

Supports Pac South

714-482-7410

Patrick Trichilo, Director
ptrichilo@squaretrade.com

Supports All Regions/Divisions

570-561-8068

Paul Castillo, Regional Manager
pacastillo@squaretrade.com
484-764-4108

Supports stores/training across the North

Shawn Patel, Regional Manager
shpatel@squaretrade.com
303-378-4836

Supports Pac Mtn Desert and Pac Northwest

Maddie Shepherd, Regional Manager
mashephard@squaretrade.com
408-600-9358

Supports stores/training across the West

Juan Ayala, Regional Manager
juayala@squaretrade.com
626-383-5345

Supports Pac Central and Pac North

Jose Sandoval, Regional Manager
josandoval@squaretrade.com
830-381-9403

Supports Gulf

Ovidio Gallardo, Regional Manager
ovgallardo@squaretrade.com
786-546-0603

Supports South Florida

Wayne Harber, Regional Manager
wharber@squaretrade.com
407-221-5927

Supports Southeast

Tacuma Stanfield, Senior Manager
tstanfield@squaretrade.com

Supports all regions in the Southern Division

770-330-9255

THE ALLSTATE FIELD TEAM
REGIONAL CONTACT INFORMATION 

Jose Sandoval, Regional Manager
josandoval@squaretrade.com
830-381-9403

Temp support for Southwest thru Summer ‘24 
Kerri Arnold, Regional Manager
kearnold@squaretrade.com
678-756-8529

Supports stores/training across the South

Allstate Field Leadership Team
Blake Calhoun, Senior Manager
blcalhoun@squaretrade.com
619-944-8187

Support all regions in the Western Division


